

Accesorii interioare de constructii

I.D.: 106328108

Data publicarii 27.11.24 Coduri CPV 44115800-7

Pretul estimativ: 915,21 RON - 915,21 RON

Descriere: 1 DISC METAL 115 BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 2 CT 126 BUC 1 10.50 10.50 2.00 3 CHEIE REGLABILA BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 4 RACOD APA BUC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 5 SMILGHER M 10 1.68 16.81 3.19 6 PENSULA 50mm BUC 3 4.20 12.61 2.39 7 DILUANT BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 8 BURETI SMILGHER BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 9 SUPORT SMILGHER BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 10 LAC PROTECTIE 2,5L BUC 2 65.55 131.09 24.91 11 CABLU 3x2,5 M 20 5.46 109.24 20.76 12 TABLOU 4P BUC 2 33.61 67.23 12.77 13 DIBLU 6x80 BUC 20 0.25 5.04 0.96 14 NEGRESE 3,5 BUC 20 0.03 0.50 0.10 15 PAT CABLU 12x12 CU LIPICI BUC 4 2.94 11.76 2.24 16 DISC SMILGHER BUC 3 10.08 30.25 5.75 17 DIBLU 10x100 BUC 50 2.52 126.05 23.95 18 ZAVOR BUC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 19 BURGHIU 10x300 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 20 GARNITURI BUC 10 0.17 1.68 0.32 21 SIGURANTA 1P+N 25 A BUC 2 23.53 47.06 8.94 22 BURGHIU 6,5 BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 23 PRIZA PT BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 24 PRELUNGITOR 6P 5M BUC 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 25 STECHER BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 26 BUTUC USA BUC 2 43.70 87.39 16.61 27 PEXAL 16 M 2.50 3.36 8.40 1.60 28 ROBINET 1/2 BUC 1 15.13 15.13 29 CONECTOR PEXAL 16-1/2 BUC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 30 MUFA PEXAL 16 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 31 CHEIE CALORIFER BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 mai putin